bOpr www.barpa.eu

ULTRA HIGH DENSITY CASSETTES - DATASHEET

Posted on 25-06-2024 by barpaadminuser



bepQ www.barpa.eu




www.barpa.eu

Oarpa

FIBER OPTIC
ULTRA HIGH DENSITY CASSETTES

DESCRIPTION

barpa UHD Cassettes are designed to be
installed on barpa UHD patch panel. Used to
manage optical fiber terminations in 8F or 12F,
these cassettes can be supplied already pre-
configured or empty for splicing. With a special
design, these cassettes are easy to install and
remove.

APPLICABLE STANDARDS

- ISO/IEC TIBOT - EN 501731 - |EC 61754-1 - ANSI/TIA-568.3-E

EMPTY 8 FIBERS 12 FIBERS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Type 12F | 8F
MTP®-LC
Fiber Transitions MT P- MTE®
Empty for splicing (available in LT, LC/APC, SC and SC/APC)
Fiber Category GBE5TAT, GASTAZ, OM2, OM3, OM4, OMS
Polarity A B, U1, U2
Color Block
Material Plastic ABS
2F FOx130x12

Dimensions (mm)
8F H0x105x12
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